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(M1) A Blue

Combined Report
Team Score Report (Ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L Total AVG M1
1Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 5/1 810 135.00 810
2Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 5/1 800 133.33 800
3Soul Sirvivors COTR 2/4 425 70.83 425
4Cross Trainers My Church 0/6 120 20.00 120

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO M1

1Nathaniel Self Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 635 105.83 5 635
2Violet Self Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 610 101.67 4 610
3Eli Blaylock Soul Sirvivors COTR 255 42.50 3 255
4Emily Ingalls Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 195 32.50 195
5Emily Blaylock Soul Sirvivors COTR 170 28.33 170
6Jeris Hillard Cross Trainers My Church 120 20.00 120
7Eli Liter Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 115 19.17 115
8Andrew Liter Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 50 8.33 50
9Shelby Meadows Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 5 .83 5

10Faith Page Cross Trainers My Church .00
10Sydney O'Banion Cross Trainers My Church .00
10Elinam Kpouyoh Cross Trainers My Church .00

A Blue
Team Score Report

# Team Church W\L Total AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
1Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 5\1 800 133.33 125 160 50 175 190 100
2Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 5\1 810 135.00 140 180 150 120 135 85
3Soul Sirvivors COTR 2\4 425 70.83 45 65 90 85 20 120
4Cross Trainers My Church 0\6 120 20.00 20 10 20 20 40 10

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
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# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
1Nathaniel Self Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 635 105.83 5 100 140 30 135 140 90
2Violet Self Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 610 101.67 4 90 120 120 100 120 60
3Eli Blaylock Soul Sirvivors COTR 255 42.50 3 15 65 40 65 (10) 80
4Emily Ingalls Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 195 32.50 50 50 35 20 15 25
5Emily Blaylock Soul Sirvivors COTR 170 28.33 30 50 20 30 40
6Jeris Hillard Cross Trainers My Church 120 20.00 20 10 20 20 40 10
7Eli Liter Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 115 19.17 15 20 20 20 20 20
8Andrew Liter Annointed Arrows A1 KingsWay 50 8.33 10 20 30 (10)
9Shelby Meadows Annointed Arrows A2 KingsWay 5 .83 10 (5)

10Faith Page Cross Trainers My Church .00
10Elinam Kpouyoh Cross Trainers My Church .00
10Sydney O'Banion Cross Trainers My Church .00


